
M A R G A R E T T A    L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2023 COLLECTION YEAR:     2024

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2023 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
18,664,270 0 5,075,170 14,806,750 133,203,500 234,100 48,005,160 0 151,867,770 20,116,020 48,005,160 219,988,950 ERIE CO.
11,478,400 0 0 1,758,660 26,722,530 20,170 94,772,900 0 38,200,930 1,778,830 94,772,900 134,752,660 SANDUSKY CO.
30,142,670 0 5,075,170 16,565,410 159,926,030 254,270 142,778,060 0 190,068,700 21,894,850 142,778,060 354,741,610

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.70 5.700000 5.700000 General Fund
5.70 5.700000 5.700000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
21.50 4.152703 10.950573 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
6.90 1.847364 4.600630 Current Expense Additional 1977 06/07/77 1977 Continuing Continuing
1.50 0.775885 1.160154 Permanent Improvement Renewal 1997 5/2/2017 2017 Continuing Continuing
6.70 2.649649 5.182021 Current Expense Additional 1984 05/08/84 1984 Continuing Continuing
6.75 3.026706 5.220693 Current Expense Additional 1994 05/03/94 1994 Continuing Continuing
7.75 4.617186 5.994129 Current Expense Renewal 1998 5/4/2021 2021 5 2025
3.45 3.450000 3.450000 Emergency  (1,205,950) Renewal 2010 11/3/2020 2020 5 2024

54.55 20.519493 36.558200   Total Outside

60.25 26.219493 42.258200 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
5.70 5.700000 5.700000 General Fund 1,083,392 124,801 813,835 2,022,027
5.70 5.700000 5.700000   Total Inside 1,083,392 124,801 813,835 2,022,027

OUTSIDE:
21.50 4.152703 10.950573 Current Expense 789,299 239,761 3,069,728 4,098,788
6.90 1.847364 4.600630 Current Expense 351,126 100,730 985,169 1,437,025
1.50 0.775885 1.160154 Permanent Improvement 147,471 25,401 214,167 387,040
6.70 2.649649 5.182021 Current Expense 503,615 113,460 956,613 1,573,688
6.75 3.026706 5.220693 Current Expense 575,282 114,306 963,752 1,653,340
7.75 4.617186 5.994129 Current Expense 877,583 131,241 1,106,530 2,115,353
3.45 3.450000 3.450000 Emergency 655,737 75,537 492,584 1,223,859

54.55 20.519493 36.558200   Total Outside 3,900,113 800,436 7,788,543 12,489,093

60.25 26.219493 42.258200 GRAND TOTAL 4,983,505 925,237 8,602,378 14,511,120
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